Copyright 2010, SolarTorrent.com  (866) 439-8004, Toll Free. Page 1/8
THE SOLAR ERA
The dwindling sources of petroleum and rising cost have led governments everywhere to
seek alternative sources of energy. Some of these alternate sources include hydroelectricity
(dams), wind, tidal, geothermal, and solar. All but solar involve mechanical devices that wear out
with time, require special locations, are noisy, and require huge investment. In contrast,
photovoltaic solar is silence, never wear out, and will work anywhere in the solar system!
Solar energy consists of either thermal or photovoltaic technology. Thermal solar energy

90W or eight 130W solar panels.
Copyright 2010, SolarTorrent.com  (866) 439-8004, Toll Free. Page 3/8
 Appendix A –Solar Panels
130 Watts: STE130W
Brand New. High Efficiency and
Newer Monocrystalline Technology.
5 years manufacturer warranty, 25
years on 80% of rated wattage.
Anodized aluminium frame.
24.4V(Vmp), 5.33A (Imp),
Open circuit: 28.8V, 5.81 amperes.
Maximum system voltage: 1000 volts.
Textured, tempered solar glass.
Dimension: 42.5 x 31.75 x 1.5"
inches.
90 Watts: STD90W
Brand New. High Efficiency and
Newer Monocrystalline Technology.
25 years manufacturer warranty.
Anodized aluminium frame.
18.11V, 4.97A peak. Open circuit:
22.32 volts, 5.25 amperes.
Maximum system voltage: 1000 volts.
Textured, tempered solar glass.
Dimension: 47.2 x 21.7 x 1.38 inches.
45 Watts: STD45W
Brand New. High Efficiency and
Newer Monocrystalline
Technology. 25 years
manufacturer warranty. Anodized

3KW Off-Grid, Surge to 6KW
CE Certified. Output: AC 120V, 60Hz.
Size: 16 x 6 x 6 ins, Weight: 13.5 lbs.
Low Battery Shutdown: 10 ± 0.5V DC
High Battery Shutdown: >15.5V
Automatic Overload and High Temperature
Shutdown. Include a dozen fuses, two pairs of
quality DC cables ($90 value), and two Universal
Sockets
Figure C1 – 1KW and 3KW Off-Grid Inverters
Copyright 2010, SolarTorrent.com  (866) 439-8004, Toll Free. Page 6/8
STE1000WG Prof'l Inverter, with LCD
On-Grid Model (System B): STD1000WG
Solar Panels (to 28V) Input, 120V AC, 60 Hz Pure Sine Wave Outpt
Figure C2 – On-Grid (Grid-Tie) Inverter
STD1000WG Solar to Power Grid. 1,000 watts AC on-grid inverter with built-in MPPT function and Pure Sine
Wave output . Push solar energy directly into the utility grid and reverse the electricity meter! No battery
needed, do not use batteries as input. Island Effects Protection, Auto-fan. Plug-n-Play, no hard wired to grid
needed. AC and DC cables included.
Input: Solar DC 10.5 to 28V (connect panels in parallel only to avoid exceeding volts limit, e.g., use panel

This is the type of solar cell used in the solar panel. Monos are more efficient than the
cheaper Polycrystalline-type panels, which deteriorate fast under the sun.
WARNING
On-grid and off-grid inverters are different and not interchangeable. Never connect the output of
an off-grid inverter to the grid (wall outlet of homes). If these warnings are not heeded, your
inverter will smoke and possibly explode, voiding all warranties. There are unmistakable signs
when the internal components of an inverter smoke or its ratings exceeding (by panels).
Copyright 2010, SolarTorrent.com  (866) 439-8004, Toll Free. Page 8/8
SOLARTORRENT
WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
Wholesale prices ($shiping in parentheses). Californians, adds sales tax. Prices subject to
changes without notice (some are introductory prices, e.g., the inverters). We beat others' prices,
show/call us.
SOLAR PANELS (5-year workmanship, 25-year/80% power limited warranty)
10 Watts (STB10W) $50 (15)
45 Watts (STC45W) $170 (28)
90 Watts (STD90W) $249 (38)
90 Watts (STD90WFold, foldable w/regulator) $438 (38)
130 Watts (STE130W) $375 (60)
SOLAR REGULATORS
15A, PWM (STCPWM15A) $49 (12)
25A, PWM (STCPWM25A) $170 (12)
10A, MPPT (STCMPPT10) $95 (12)
15A, MPPT (STCMPPT15) $138 (12)
30A, MPPT (STCMPPT30) $238 (30)
60A, MPPT (STCMPPT60) $399 (30)
INVERTERS
Off-Grid Pure Sine 1000 Watts (STD1000WOG) $238 (28)
Off-Grid Pure Sine 3000 Watts (ST3000W) $548 (35)
Grid-Tie 1000 Watts (STD1000WG) $589 (30)
Grid-Tie 1000 Watts (STE1000WG), w/LCD $998 (55), introductory price
BUNDLES (more savings!)